Bill  Paramount Export

To:

Agnes Chen
Tel: 323 581 1990

175 Filbert Stret, Suite # 201

QOakland, 94607

Shipment

Less Than Truck load

Shipping Agent

INCOTERMS

Item No.

75925-28520

75925-28600

75925-29987

75925-29998

75925-29999

75925-30001

75925-30006

FCA LOS ANGELES, CA

Brand

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

Customer ID

PO Number

PO Date

Sales Order No.

Description

Sharp IWS Singles (16-
Slices)

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

American Fat-Free IWS
Singles (16-Slices)
Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Finely Shredded Marble
Jack Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Shredded 3 Cheese
Mexican Style Blend
Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Shredded Pizzeria Blend
Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Shredded Mozzarella
Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

American IWS Singles
(12-Slices)

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Pack Size

12/120Z

12/120Z

10/32 OZ

10/32 OZ

10/32 OZ

10/32 OZ

12/80Z

Shipment

Tropicalsg Page: 177
s fOyOCS Shipment Number: S0-045237
Shipment Date: 08/27/24

Ship To:Listo Product (Paramount Export)

1800 Bay St
Los Angeles, CA 90021

PAE CSR Eduardo Linares
P00030682 Tax Reg. No.
08/09/24
SO-045237
Case Net Case Gross Pallets  Cubic Lot No / Shipped uomM
Weight LBS  Weight LBS (cft) Expiration
Date
180.00 200.00 0.10 4.40 02/23/25 20 Case
234.00 260.00 0.13 5.72 04/07/25 26 Case
60.00 64.53 0.06 3.6 01/04/25 3 Case
60.00 64.53 0.06 3.6 12/28/24 3 Case
20.00 21.51 0.02 12 12/29/24 1 Case
40.00 43.02 0.04 24 12/28/24 2 Case
36.00 39.00 0.02 1.02 04/12/25 6 Case

1665 NW 102 AVE SUITE 103, MIAMI, FL, 33172 | TEL: (305) 477-5811 | FAX: (305) 477-3822 | WWW.TROPICALFOODSLLC.COM



Bill  Paramount Export
To:
Agnes Chen
Tel: 323 581 1990
175 Filbert Stret, Suite # 201
Oakland, 94607

Shipment Less Than Truck load Customer ID
Shipping Agent PO Number
INCOTERMS FCA LOS ANGELES, CA PO Date

Sales Order No.

75925-30017 CRYSTAL American IWS Singles
FARMS (16-Slices)
Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30022 CRYSTAL American IWS Singles
FARMS (24-Slices)
Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30088 CRYSTAL Sharp Cheddar Chunk
FARMS Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30090 CRYSTAL Monterey Jack Chunk
FARMS Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30091 CRYSTAL Mozzarella Chunk
FARMS Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30092 CRYSTAL Mild Cheddar Chunk
FARMS Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30093 CRYSTAL Marble Jack Chunk
FARMS Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30103 CRYSTAL Medium Cheddar Chunk
FARMS Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30109 CRYSTAL Pepper Jack Chunk
FARMS Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

12/120Z

12/160Z

12/160Z

12/160Z

12/160Z

12/160Z

12/160Z

12/80Z

12/160Z

Tro

WORLDWIDE
SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT

PAE
P00030682
08/09/24

S0O-045237
441.00

480.00

24.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

36.00

120.00

36.00

Shipment

picals Page: 27
—
foods Shipment Number: $S0-045237
Shipment Date: 08/27/24
Ship To:Listo Product (Paramount Export)
1800 Bay St
Los Angeles, CA 90021
CSR Eduardo Linares
Tax Reg. No.
490.00 0.25 10.78 04/11/25 49 Case
520.00 0.25 12.40 02/18/25 40 Case
26.00 0.01 0.66 02/19/25 2 Case
13.00 0.01 0.33 01/12/25 1 Case
12.70 0.01 0.29 01/10/25 1 Case
13.00 0.01 0.33 02/16/25 1 Case
39.00 0.02 0.99 01/13/25 3 Case
130.00 0.07 3.20 02/02/25 20 Case
39.00 0.02 0.99 01/13/25 3 Case

1665 NW 102 AVE SUITE 103, MIAMI, FL, 33172 | TEL: (305) 477-5811 | FAX: (305) 477-3822 | WWW.TROPICALFOODSLLC.COM



Bill  Paramount Export

To:

Agnes Chen
Tel: 323 581 1990

175 Filbert Stret, Suite # 201

QOakland, 94607

Shipment

Less Than Truck load

Shipping Agent

INCOTERMS

75925-30120

75925-30125

75925-30132

75925-30137

75925-30138

75925-30142

75925-30170

75925-30184

Customer ID

PO Number
FCA LOS ANGELES, CA PO Date
Sales Order No.

CRYSTAL Grated Parmesan Shaker 12/80Z
FARMS Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL Part-Skim Ricotta Cheese 6/150Z
FARMS

Plant No.: Plant No.: 55-

284
CRYSTAL Strawberry Cream 12/80Z
FARMS Cheese Spread

Plant No.: Plant No.: 48-

9725
CRYSTAL Blueberry Cream Cheese 12/80Z
FARMS Spread

Plant No.: Plant No.: 48-

9725
CRYSTAL Garden Vegetable Cream 12/80Z
FARMS Cheese Spread

Plant No.: Plant No.: 48-

9725
CRYSTAL Chive Onion Cream 12/80Z
FARMS Cheese Spread

Plant No.: Plant No.: 48-

9725
CRYSTAL Light Mozzarella String ~ 12/100Z
FARMS Cheese (12-Count)

Plant No.: Plant No.: 29-

145
CRYSTAL Medium Cheddar Chunk 12/160Z
FARMS Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233

Tro

WORLDWIDE
SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT

PAE
P00030682
08/09/24

S0O-045237
60.00

168.75

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

7.50

12.00

Shipment

picalsg
—
fOOds Shipment Number:
Shipment Date:
Ship To:Listo Product (Paramount Export)
1800 Bay St
Los Angeles, CA 90021
CSR Eduardo Linares
Tax Reg. No.
70.00 0.07 4.0 05/03/25 10 Case
198.75 0.25 8.10 10/19/24 30 Case
20.73 0.02 1.05 12/06/24 3 Case
20.40 0.02 1.05 12/21/24 3 Case
20.40 0.02 1.05 12/08/24 3 Case
20.67 0.02 1.05 11/12/24 3 Case
8.50 0.01 0.33 01/12/25 1 Case
13.00 0.01 0.33 01/20/25 1 Case

1665 NW 102 AVE SUITE 103, MIAMI, FL, 33172 | TEL: (305) 477-5811 | FAX: (305) 477-3822 | WWW.TROPICALFOODSLLC.COM

Page: 3/7

S0O-045237
08/27/24



Bill  Paramount Export

To:

Agnes Chen
Tel: 323 581 1990

175 Filbert Stret, Suite # 201

QOakland, 94607

Shipment

Shipping Agent

INCOTERMS

75925-30393

75925-30419

75925-30444

75925-30454

75925-30471

75925-30608

75925-30621

Less Than Truck load Customer ID
PO Number
FCA LOS ANGELES, CA PO Date
Sales Order No.

CRYSTAL Shredded Triple Cheddar 12/7 OZ
FARMS (Thick Cut)

Plant No.: Plant No.: 55-

261/ 1461233
CRYSTAL Spiral IW String Cheese  12/100Z
FARMS (12-Count)

Plant No.: Plant No.: 29-

145
CRYSTAL Sharp Cheddar Thins 12/6.840Z
FARMS Shingled Slices (18-

Slices)

Plant No.: Plant No.: 55-

250
CRYSTAL Grated Parmesan 12/80Z
FARMS Romano Shaker

Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL Marble Jack Cracker Cuts 12/100Z
FARMS

Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL Shredded White Extra 12/7 OZ
FARMS Sharp Cheddar Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL Shredded Mozzarella 12/80Z
FARMS Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Tro

WORLDWIDE
SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT

PAE
P00030682
08/09/24

S0O-045237
131.25

22.50

10.26

36.00

30.00

15.75

66.00

Shipment

picalsg
—
fOOds Shipment Number:
Shipment Date:
Ship To:Listo Product (Paramount Export)
1800 Bay St
Los Angeles, CA 90021
CSR Eduardo Linares
Tax Reg. No.
150.00 0.24 10.0 02/11/25 25 Case
25.50 0.02 0.99 12/25/24 3 Case
11.26 0.02 0.56 12/20/24 2 Case
42.00 0.04 24 04/20/25 6 Case
3544 0.05 2.0 12/29/24 4 Case
17.97 0.03 1.14 02/04/25 3 Case
74.25 0.1 44 12/28/24 11 Case

1665 NW 102 AVE SUITE 103, MIAMI, FL, 33172 | TEL: (305) 477-5811 | FAX: (305) 477-3822 | WWW.TROPICALFOODSLLC.COM
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S0O-045237
08/27/24



Bill  Paramount Export

To:

Agnes Chen
Tel: 323 581 1990

175 Filbert Stret, Suite # 201

QOakland, 94607

Shipment

Less Than Truck load

Shipping Agent

INCOTERMS

75925-30628

75925-30630

75925-30631

75925-30737

75925-30739

75925-30741

75925-30742

Customer ID

PO Number
FCA LOS ANGELES, CA PO Date
Sales Order No.

CRYSTAL Shredded Cheddar Jack 12/80Z
FARMS Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL Finely Shredded 12/80Z
FARMS Wisconsin Sharp

Cheddar Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL Finely Shredded 12/80Z
FARMS Mozzarella Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL 4 Cheese Mexican Style  12/7 OZ
FARMS Shredded Blend

Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL Finely Shredded Mexican 12/7 OZ
FARMS Style Taco Cheese Blend

Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL Finely Shredded 6 12/70Z
FARMS Cheese ltalian

Plant No.: Plant No.:

1461233
CRYSTAL Wisconsin Extra Sharp 12/70Z
FARMS Cheddar Shredded

Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Tro

WORLDWIDE
SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT

PAE
P00030682
08/09/24

S0O-045237
36.00

30.00

18.00

194.25

31.50

5.25

5.25

Shipment

picalsg
—
fOOds Shipment Number:
Shipment Date:
Ship To:Listo Product (Paramount Export)
1800 Bay St
Los Angeles, CA 90021
CSR Eduardo Linares
Tax Reg. No.
40.50 0.06 24 01/12/25 6 Case
33.75 0.05 2.0 01/14/25 5 Case
20.25 0.03 12 12/22/24 3 Case
222.00 0.36 14.8 01/05/25 37 Case
36.00 0.06 24 02/03/25 6 Case
6.00 0.01 04 01/09/25 1 Case
6.00 0.01 04 01/20/25 1 Case

1665 NW 102 AVE SUITE 103, MIAMI, FL, 33172 | TEL: (305) 477-5811 | FAX: (305) 477-3822 | WWW.TROPICALFOODSLLC.COM
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S0O-045237
08/27/24



Bill  Paramount Export

To:

Agnes Chen
Tel: 323 581 1990

175 Filbert Stret, Suite # 201

QOakland, 94607

Shipment

Less Than Truck load

Shipping Agent

INCOTERMS

75925-30743

75925-30744

75925-30751

75925-30758

75925-30763

75925-30780

75925-30787

75925-30789

FCA LOS ANGELES, CA

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL

FARMS

CRYSTAL

FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

CRYSTAL
FARMS

Customer ID

PO Number

PO Date

Sales Order No.

Pizza Blend Shredded
Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Shredded Mozzarella
Cheese (Reduced Fat)
Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Finely Shredded
Parmesan Cheese

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Pepper Jack Chunk
Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Jalapeno Habanero Jack
Chunk

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Jalapeno & Haban. Jack
Shingled Slices 10 Slices
Plant No.: Plant No.: 55-
250

Pepper Jack Shingled
Slices (10-Slices)

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

Marble Jack Shingled
Slices (10-Slices)

Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233

12/7 OZ

12/70Z

12/5.50Z

12/7 0Z

12/7 OZ

12/7 0Z

12/7 OZ

12/7 0Z

Tro

WORLDWIDE
SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT

PAE
P00030682
08/09/24

S0O-045237
36.75

21.00

140.08

110.25

15.75

15.75

21.00

31.50

Shipment

picalsg
—
fOOds Shipment Number:
Shipment Date:
Ship To:Listo Product (Paramount Export)
1800 Bay St
Los Angeles, CA 90021
CSR Eduardo Linares
Tax Reg. No.
42.00 0.07 2.8 12/03/24 7 Case
24.00 0.04 1.6 12/11/24 4 Case
165.58 0.33 13.6 02/02/25 34 Case
120.75 0.07 3.78 02/03/25 21 Case
17.25 0.01 0.54 02/11/25 3 Case
17.64 0.02 0.81 12/23/24 3 Case
23.52 0.03 1.08 12/23/24 4 Case
35.28 0.05 1.62 12/23/24 6 Case

1665 NW 102 AVE SUITE 103, MIAMI, FL, 33172 | TEL: (305) 477-5811 | FAX: (305) 477-3822 | WWW.TROPICALFOODSLLC.COM
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S0O-045237
08/27/24



Bill  Paramount Export
To:
Agnes Chen
Tel: 323 581 1990
175 Filbert Stret, Suite # 201
Oakland, 94607

Shipment

Tropicalsg Page: 777
s fOyOCS Shipment Number: $S0-045237
Shipment Date: 08/27/24

Ship To:Listo Product (Paramount Export)

1800 Bay St
Los Angeles, CA 90021

Shipment Less Than Truck load Customer ID CSR Eduardo Linares
Shipping Agent PO Number P00030682 Tax Reg. No.
INCOTERMS FCA LOS ANGELES, CA PO Date 08/09/24
Sales Order No. SO-045237
75925-30789 CRYSTAL Marble Jack Shingled 12/7 OZ 21.00 23.52 0.03 1.08 12/23/24 4 Case
FARMS Slices (10-Slices)
Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30791 CRYSTAL Mozzarella Shingled 12/7 OZ 36.75 41.16 0.05 1.89 01/04/25 7 Case
FARMS Slices (10-Slices)
Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-30792 CRYSTAL Provolone Shingled 12/7 OZ 15.75 17.64 0.02 0.81 12/19/24 3 Case
FARMS Slices (10-Slices)
Plant No.: Plant No.:
1461233
75925-40120 CRYSTAL David's Deli Plain Bagels 12/14.250 10.68 11.83 0.01 0.88 10/08/24 1 Case
FARMS (5-Count) Z
75925-40124 CRYSTAL David's Deli Cinnamon 12/14.250 10.68 11.83 0.01 0.88 10/11/24 1 Case
FARMS Raisin Bagels (5-Count) Z
75925-40125 CRYSTAL David's Deli Blueberry 12/14.250 10.68 11.83 0.01 0.88 10/08/24 1 Case
FARMS Bagels (5-Count) Z
CRYSTAL FARMS Totals: 3252.88 3632.49 3.34 146.21 447
Case Net Case Gross Pallets Cubic Cases
Weight LBS _ Weight LBS (ft)
Report Totals: 3252.88 3632.49 3.34 146.21 447

1665 NW 102 AVE SUITE 103, MIAMI, FL, 33172 | TEL: (305) 477-5811 | FAX: (305) 477-3822 | WWW.TROPICALFOODSLLC.COM



